
Trends in Enrollment
Year Total Number of Students Increase over Prior Year % growth

2012 950547  
2013 956973 6426 0.68%
2014 958280 1307 0.14%
2015 959536 1256 0.13%
2016 960959 1423 0.15%
2017 963294 2335 0.24%
2018 965549 2255 0.23%
2019 966265 716 0.07%
2020 973632 7367 0.76%
2021 949559 -24073 -2.47%

All figures taken from the Dept. of Education Annual Statistical Report


